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2.2. Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOii State Govt. rule 
during the year. 

2.2. Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOii State Govt. ru le during 
the year. 

Year Number of seats earmarked for reserved 
category as per GOI or State 

Government rule 

SC ST OBC Gen EWS 
F.Y.B.Sc. 7% 15% 27% 51% 10% 
S.Y.B.Sc. 7% 15% 27% 51% 10% 
T.Y.B.Sc. 7% 15% 27% 51% 10% 
Total 

Number of students admitted from 
the reserved category 

SC ST OBC EWS 
9 166 40 2 
2 87 42 2 
8 107 69 2 
19 360 151 6 

THE Pt\TIDAR GIN SCIENCE COLLEGE 
SARDAR BAUG . BARDOLl-394 601 

Total 
217 
133 
186 
536 








